
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - South 2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 364 Bethan Hamblin Brookfield Community School 1:03.53 1165 3 3:28.30 1012 5 2177
2 454 Emily Butcher Henry Beaufort School 1:05.61 1144 6 3:25.58 1027 2 2171
3 445 Abi Munday Gordon's School 1:02.03 1180 1 3:35.06 970 6 2150
4 436 Nicky Humphrey Brookfield Community School 1:08.21 1118 8 3:26.61 1021 3 2139
5 435 Claudia Murphy Brookfield Community School 1:04.01 1160 4 3:35.06 970 6 2130
6 443 Clare Maurer Gordon's School 1:08.78 1113 10 3:36.39 964 8 2077
7 474 Mhairi-Claire Stewart Wildern School 1:15.00 1050 16 3:27.51 1015 4 2065
8 461 Hannah Merritt Robert May's School 1:02.78 1173 2 3:52.96 865 16 2038
9 437 Sally Ann Chui Costello Technology College 1:04.37 1157 5 3:53.26 862 18 2019

10 446 Nicola Britton-Williams Gordon's School 1:09.25 1108 12 3:49.98 883 14 1991
11 455 Megan Pawsey Henry Beaufort School 1:19.07 1010 23 3:38.87 949 12 1959
12 456 Jade Bowling Henry Beaufort School 1:28.30 918 29 3:23.96 1039 1 1957
13 462 Elizabeth Dingemans St Catherine's School, Bramley 1:21.22 988 25 3:38.35 952 10 1940
14 470 Gabriella Oliver The Westgate School 1:19.03 1010 22 3:44.14 916 13 1926
15 448 Amelia Rosenberg Guildford High School 1:23.21 968 27 3:38.62 949 11 1917
16 475 Peta Day Wyvern Technology College 1:06.90 1132 7 4:07.86 775 21 1907
17 440 Lucy Lukic Downe House School 1:18.60 1014 21 3:51.06 874 15 1888
18 447 Alex Panayides Guildford High School 1:08.90 1111 11 4:09.14 766 22 1877
19 463 Sarah Robson St Catherine's School, Bramley 1:13.45 1066 15 4:03.07 802 20 1868
20 366 Charlotte Coxhead Cranbourne Business & Enterprise College 1:08.21 1118 8 4:15.26 730 25 1848
21 442 Eleanor Manners Downe House School 1:20.26 998 24 4:01.42 814 19 1812
22 450 Francine Cheese Guildford High School 1:13.40 1066 14 4:13.82 739 24 1805
23 441 Araminta Naylor Downe House School 1:15.67 1044 17 4:20.61 697 29 1741
24 453 Hannah Boswood Hawley Place School 1:22.68 974 26 4:09.65 763 23 1737
25 434 Chloe Bond Brighton Hill Community College 1:18.50 1015 20 4:18.41 712 27 1727
26 466 Amy Stringer The Hurst Community College 1:12.44 1076 13 4:35.36 610 31 1686
27 438 Camilla Beazley Downe House School 1:18.22 1018 19 4:27.11 658 30 1676
28 439 Katie Norris Downe House School 1:48.36 717 31 3:38.16 952 9 1669
29 451 Emma Bye Hawley Place School 1:25.98 941 28 4:16.27 724 26 1665
30 452 Dominique Egan Hawley Place School 1:38.35 817 30 4:19.21 706 28 1523
31 472 Hannah Aimes The Westgate School 1:16.12 1039 18 DNF 0 34 1039

444 Dani Wythe Gordon's School DNS - DNS - -
449 Victoria Lim Guildford High School DNS - DNS - -
457 Claire Ward Highfield School DNS - DNS - -
458 Beth Williams Kennet School DNS - DNS - -
459 Poppy Tilt Mountbatten School DNS - DNS - -
460 Lauren Waldram Robert May's School DNS - DNS - -
464 Ellie Hinde St Catherine's School, Bramley DNS - DNS - -
467 Hester Watson The Hurst Community College DNS - 4:38.07 592 32 -
468 Madeleine Watson The Hurst Community College DNS - 4:39.76 583 33 -
469 Zoe Gibney The Westgate School DNS - DNS - -
471 Lauren Phillips The Westgate School DNS DNS - -
473 Rachel Whiteside The Westgate School DNS - 3:52.98 865 17 -

Year 9 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run

MPAGB 27/11/2007 21:54 



Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - South 2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

364 Bethan Hamblin Brookfield Community School 1:03.53 1165 3:28.30 1012 2177
1 436 Nicky Humphrey Brookfield Community School 1:08.21 1118 3:26.61 1021 2139 6446

435 Claudia Murphy Brookfield Community School 1:04.01 1160 3:35.06 970 2130
445 Abi Munday Gordon's School 1:02.03 1180 3:35.06 970 2150

2 443 Clare Maurer Gordon's School 1:08.78 1113 3:36.39 964 2077 6218
446 Nicola Britton-Williams Gordon's School 1:09.25 1108 3:49.98 883 1991
454 Emily Butcher Henry Beaufort School 1:05.61 1144 3:25.58 1027 2171

3 455 Megan Pawsey Henry Beaufort School 1:19.07 1010 3:38.87 949 1959 6087
456 Jade Bowling Henry Beaufort School 1:28.30 918 3:23.96 1039 1957
448 Amelia Rosenberg Guildford High School 1:23.21 968 3:38.62 949 1917

4 447 Alex Panayides Guildford High School 1:08.90 1111 4:09.14 766 1877 5599
450 Francine Cheese Guildford High School 1:13.40 1066 4:13.82 739 1805
440 Lucy Lukic Downe House School 1:18.60 1014 3:51.06 874 1888

5 442 Eleanor Manners Downe House School 1:20.26 998 4:01.42 814 1812 5441
441 Araminta Naylor Downe House School 1:15.67 1044 4:20.61 697 1741
453 Hannah Boswood Hawley Place School 1:22.68 974 4:09.65 763 1737

6 451 Emma Bye Hawley Place School 1:25.98 941 4:16.27 724 1665 4925
452 Dominique Egan Hawley Place School 1:38.35 817 4:19.21 706 1523
462 Elizabeth Dingemans St Catherine's School, Bramley 1:21.22 988 3:38.35 952 1940
463 Sarah Robson St Catherine's School, Bramley 1:13.45 1066 4:03.07 802 1868 -
464 Ellie Hinde St Catherine's School, Bramley DNS - DNS - -
470 Gabriella Oliver The Westgate School 1:19.03 1010 3:44.14 916 1926
472 Hannah Aimes The Westgate School 1:16.12 1039 DNF 0 1039 -
469 Zoe Gibney The Westgate School DNS - DNS - -
470 Gabriella Oliver The Westgate School 1:19.03 1010 3:44.14 916 1926
472 Hannah Aimes The Westgate School 1:16.12 1039 DNF 0 1039 -
469 Zoe Gibney The Westgate School DNS - DNS - -
470 Gabriella Oliver The Westgate School 1:19.03 1010 3:44.14 916 1926
472 Hannah Aimes The Westgate School 1:16.12 1039 DNF 0 1039 -
469 Zoe Gibney The Westgate School DNS - DNS - -

Year 9 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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